LIGNUM RETAIL SERIES
MACELLUM
A B O U T
THE MACELLUM SERIES IS HIGHLY VERSATILE
The Macellum 2.0 series is highly versatile: different lens optics（30°, 60°, 90°,
110°, double asymmetric and single asymmetric is optional) combined and the
track-mounted variant can be rotated. It can meet the needs in conventional
general lighting, also, the Macellum 2.0 is suitable for places with special light